
01/04/2024 18/06/2025

OUTSTANDING BILL WISE

ANOOP APPARELS (2025 - 2026)

From : To : Page No.: 1

Sales Man :

Date Bill No. Bill Amount Rec. Amount Balance DaysBalance Remark

ASHIRWAD COLLECTION,SAKOLI

SAKOLI

9823536432

.SALES MAN 1Sales Man :

 102 16337.00 0.00 16337.00331708/03/2025  16337.00

 93 8960.00 0.00 8960.00342017/03/2025  25297.00

 92 16035.00 0.00 16035.00344118/03/2025  41332.00

 88 11218.00 0.00 11218.00351622/03/2025  52550.00

 52550.00  0.00  52550.00Month Total

 74 39378.00 0.00 39378.006805/04/2025  91928.00

 68 3337.00 0.00 3337.0015311/04/2025  95265.00

 62 2804.00 0.00 2804.0025317/04/2025  98069.00

 60 3925.00 0.00 3925.0031119/04/2025  101994.00

 55 8249.00 0.00 8249.0039524/04/2025  110243.00

 50 46363.00 0.00 46363.0045229/04/2025  156606.00

 104056.00  0.00  104056.00Month Total

 39 9854.00 0.00 9854.0057710/05/2025  166460.00

 34 6728.00 0.00 6728.0062615/05/2025  173188.00

 27 9722.00 0.00 9722.0071022/05/2025  182910.00

 21 17831.00 0.00 17831.0074428/05/2025  200741.00

 21 10749.00 0.00 10749.0074528/05/2025  211490.00

 18 3052.00 0.00 3052.0077531/05/2025  214542.00

 57936.00  0.00  57936.00Month Total

 16 59788.00 0.00 59788.0079802/06/2025  274330.00

 59788.00  0.00  59788.00Month Total

 274330.00  0.00  274330.00

 274330.00  0.00  274330.00
Grand Total :


